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ACCESSORIES FOR CYLINDER MORTICE LOCKS

Type Description For series/item
ITEM

Unit weight Pieces Ty
pe

Di
m.

Ha
nd

Fin
.

Pe
rs.

Sp
ec

.

1,5
35

,2
5

22

30,5 64

14
,5

11
,5

205

• Long lipped, brass plated steel striker with round 
corners

52131, 52631, 
52671

0,049 25 1 06098 00 0

2,5

22

30,5 64

11 11
,5

240

• Brass plated steel striker with round corners 52641 0,087 25 1 06100 10 0

2,5

22

30,5 64

11

11
,5

240

• Brass plated striker with round conrners 5C140 0,096 25 1 06100 15 0

1,5

35
,2

5

22

30,5 64

11
.2

11
,5

205

• Long lipped, brass plated steel striker with round 
corners

52641 0,056 25 1 06101 10 0

30,5 64

11

11
,5

24
,5 36
,5

205

• Long lipped, brass plated steel striker 52621 0,058 25 1 06102 10 0

30,5 64

14
,5

11
,5

24
,5 36
,5

205

• Long lipped, brass striker 5C110 0,057 25 1 06102 13 0

1,5

36
,5

24
,5

16
,5

106,5
30,5

• Long lipped, brass striker 52300 0,040 25 1 06107 00 0

205
30,5 64

11
,5

11

1,5

36
,5

24
,5

• Long lipped, brass striker 5C120 0,055 25 1 06149 00 0

1,5

14
,5

10
,5

5430,5
205

24
,5

36
,5

• Long lipped, brass plated steel striker 52011 0,052 25 1 06152 00 0

13

14
,5

5430,5

205

24
,5

36
,5

1,5

• Long lipped brass striker 52010 0,055 25 1 06163 00 0
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ACCESSORIES FOR CYLINDER MORTICE LOCKS

Type Description For series/item
ITEM

Unit weight Pieces Ty
pe

Di
m.

Ha
nd

Fin
.

Pe
rs.

Sp
ec

.

48
,5

24
,5

1,5

193

30,5 58,5

11

11
,5

• Brass plated steel striker 52621 0,074 25 1 06206 00 0

195 8

1,5

58,5 58,5

25

14
,5 11 • Brass striker 5C110 0,062 25 1 06216 00 0

1,5

36
,5

24
,5

205

30,5 54

11
,514

,5

• Long lipped brass plated steel striker 52111, 52611, 
52651

0,050 25 1 06223 00 0

195 8

1,5

58,5 58,5

25

14
,5 11

.2

• Brass plated steel striker 52111, 52611, 
52651

0,053 25 1 06226 00 0

3

22

14
,5

13
,5

6440
240

• Brass plated steel striker with round corners 52131, 52631, 
52671

0,098 25 1 06243 00 0

25

1,5

104

58,5

11
,5

• Brass striker 52210, 52310 0,025 25 1 07032 00 0


